
AYSO Region 795 
Chatsworth / Porter Ranch 

 

Everyone Plays • Balanced Teams •  Open Registration • Positive Coaching •  Good Sportsmanship •  Player Development 
 

 
Region 795 Board Members Directory 

****If you obtain phone numbers, please keep them private**** 
 

Region Commissioner Frank Gallucci Frank795rc@gmail.com 

Assistant Commissioner Eric Unger ericunger@sbcglobal.net 
Region Treasurer Brent Roberts brent@roberts-accounting.com 

Secretary Steve Singer areadirector10V@yahoo.com 

CVPA Robert Schwartz rds@gmx.us 

Regional Registrar Jessica Zallo Registrar795@gmail.com 

Region Coach Administrator Greg Hoke glhoke@yahoo.com 

Region Referee Administrator Jody Liang slidetackle08@yahoo.com 

Regional Management Administrator Kevin Riley kriley211@gmail.com 

Extra Program Coordinator Brian Jacoby brjgoat@yahoo.com 

Webmaster, Uniforms, Fields  Frank Gallucci Frank795rc@gmail.com 

Equipment Coordinator Ismael Aguila isaguila1@gmail.com 

Safety Director Sean Perez therealseanperez@gmail.com 

Assistant Registrar Suruchi Roodbari suruchiayso@gmail.com 

Region Referee Instructor Joe Franiak joe.franiak@ngc.com 

Region Coach Trainer Eric Unger ericunger@sbcglobal.net 

Region Game Scheduler Frank Gallucci Frank795rc@gmail.com 

Volunteer Point Coordinator & Regional Statistician Frank Gallucci Frank795rc@gmail.com 
Fundraising Dorit Jacoby doritzj@yahoo.com 
Yearbook Jorge Martin jorgemartin@sbcglobal.net 

Regional Board Member Mark Singer singermark88@gmail.com 

Regional Board Member Melissa Proctor mizzfinley@aol.com 

Regional Board Member Gilbert Martinez gilbertojmartinez@gmail.com 

Regional Board Member Alex Hobi swisshobi@aol.com 

Regional Board Member Mike Applegate mdapplegate@gmail.com 

Regional Board Member Chris McTague chrism@ladrill.com 

Regional Board Member Sepi Elahian
 sugasepy@aol.co

sugasepy@aol.com 
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